CATÁLOGO DE LLANTAS
AÑOS VERSIÓN NÚMERO
DE PARTE TAMAÑO RIN ÍNDICE DE
SERVICIO MARCA MODELO DE LLANTA DETALLE
2012-2019 DRIVE TM, DRIVE TA, SENSE TM, SENSE TA MA1856515RDD 185/65 15 88H Maxxis  MA-202 Maxxis   MA-202  185/65R  88H
2012-2019 ADVANCE TM, ADVANCE TA, EXCLUSIVE CT1955516PDD 195/55 16 86H Continental ContiProContact Continental  ContiProContact  195/55R16  86H
2020-2022 V-DRIVE MA1856515RDD 185/65 15 88H Maxxis  MA-202 Maxxis   MA-202  185/65R15  88H
2020-2023 SENSE TM, SENSE CVT CT1956515RDD 195/65 15 91H Continental ContiPremium6 Continental  ContiPremium6  195/65R15  91H
2023 SENSE TM, SENSE CVT CT19565A15DD 195/65 15 91H Continental ProContact TX Continental  ProContact TX  195/65R15  91H
2023 SENSE TM, SENSE CVT CT19565B15DD 195/65 15 91H Continental ContiPremiumContact 2 Continental  ContiPremiumContact 2  195/65R15
91H
2020-2023 SENSE TM, SENSE CVT MA1956515RDD 195/65 15 91H Maxxis WALTZ MS1 Maxxis  WALTZ MS1  195/65R15  91H
2023 ADVANCE TM, ADVANCE CVT CT20555C16DD 205/55 16 91V Continental ContiSportContact 2 Continental  ContiSportContact 2  205/55R16 91V
2020-2023 ADVANCE TM, ADVANCE CVT CT2055516RDD 205/55 16 91V Continental ContiPremium6 Continental  ContiPremium6  205/55R16 91V
2023 SR, EXCLUSIVE CT2055017PDD 205/50 17 89V Continental ContiPremiumContact 2 Continental  ContiPremiumContact 2  205/50R17
89V
2020-2023 EXCLUSIVE, PLATINUM CT20550R17DD 205/50 17 89V Continental ProContact Continental  ProContact  205/50R17  89V
2007-2018 DRIVE TM, DRIVE TA, SENSE TM BS18565R15 185/65 15 88H Bridgestone B250 Bridgestone  B250  185/65R15  88H
2007-2018 ADVANCE TM, ADVANCE TA CT1955516PDD 195/55 16 86H Continental ContiProContact Continental  ContiProContact  195/55R16  86H
2013-2019 SENSE TM, SENSE TA, ADVANCE TM, ADVANCE TA 403123SH2A 205/55 16 91V Bridgestone Turanza ER300 Bridgestone  Turanza ER300  205/55R16  91V
2013-2019 EXCLUSIVE, SR CT20550R17DD 205/50 17 89V Continental ProContact Continental  ProContact  205/50R17  89V
2020-2023 SENSE TM, SENSE CVT, ADVANCE TM, ADVANCE CVT BR20560R16 205/60 16 92H Bridgestone Turanza T005 Bridgestone  Turanza T005  205/60R16  92H
2020-2023 EXCLUSIVE HA2154518RDD 215/45 18 93V Hankook Kinergy GT Hankook  Kinergy GT  215/45R18  93V
2020-2022 SR MI2155017SDD 215/50 17 95W Michelin Primacy 4 Michelin  Primacy 4  215/50R17  95W
2020-2023 SR HA2154518RDD 215/45 18 93V Hankook Kinergy GT Hankook  Kinergy GT  215/45R18  93V
2012-2020 SENSE TM, SENSE TA, ACTIVE, ACTIVE AC, ACTIVE CARGO MA1657014RDD 165/70 14 81S Maxxis MA-307 Maxxis  MA-307  165/70R14  81S
2012-2020 ADVANCE TM, ADVANCE TA, ADVANCE NAVI MA1756015RDD 175/60 15 81H Maxxis MA-307 Maxxis  MA-307  175/60R15  81H
2012-2020 SR NAVI DL18555R16 185/55 16 83V Dunlop Enasave 2030 83V Dunlop  Enasave 2030 83V  185/55R16  83V
2021- SENSE TM, SENSE TA, ACTIVE, ACTIVE AC, ACTIVE CARGO MA1657014RDD 165/70 14 81S Maxxis MA-307 Maxxis  MA-307  165/70R14  81S
2021- ADVANCE TM, ADVANCE TA, ADVANCE NAVI MA1756015RDD 175/60 15 81H Maxxis MA-307 Maxxis  MA-307  175/60R15  81H
2017-2020 SENSE TM CT20560R16DD 205/60 16 92H Continental ContiPowerContact Continental  ContiPowerContact  205/60R16
92H
2017-2020 ADVANCE CVT, EXCLUSIVE CVT CT20555R17DD 205/55 17 91V Continental ContiPowerContact Continental  ContiPowerContact  205/55R17  91V
2021-2023 SENSE TM CT20560R16DD 205/60 16 92H Continental ContiPowerContact Continental  ContiPowerContact  205/60R16
92H
2021-2023 ADVANCE CVT, EXCLUSIVE CVT CT20555R17DD 205/55 17 91V Continental ContiPowerContact Continental  ContiPowerContact  205/55R17  91V
2022 -2023 ADVANCE CVT, EXCLUSIVE CVT KU20555R17DD 205/55 17 91V Kumho ECSTA HS51 Kumho  ECSTA HS51  205/55R17  91V
2023 TODAS LAS VERSIONES CTRF205551DD 205/55 17 91H Continental ContiProContact RUNFLAT Continental  ContiProContact RUNFLAT
205/55R17  91H
403125R71B 205/55 17 91V Dunlop ENASAVE EC300+ Dunlop  ENASAVE EC300+  205/55R17  91V
2016-2020 CHASIS CABINA, PICK UP, DOBLE CABINA MA195515CRDD 195R15C 15 106/104R Maxxis MCV3 Maxxis  MCV3  195R15CR  106/104R
2016-2020 CHASIS CABINA, PICK UP, DOBLE CABINA 40312VN20A 195R15C 15 106/104R Firestone Transforce CV Firestone  Transforce CV  195R15CR  106/104R
2016-2020 FRONTIER LE MA2557016RDD 255/70 16 111H Maxxis HT750 Maxxis  HT750  255/70R16  111H
2016-2020 FRONTIER LE 4X4 DIÉSEL, DOBLE CABINA TM AC DIÉSEL 4X4 255/60 18 112V Maxxis HPM3 Maxxis  HPM3  255/60R18  112V
ALTERNATIVA MA2556018RDD 255/60 18 108H Maxxis 770 Bravo H/T Maxxis  770 Bravo H/T  255/60R18  108H
2016-2020 PRO4X 4X2, PRO4X 4X4 MI26560P18DD 265/60 18 110T Michelin Defender LTX Michelin  Defender LTX  265/60R18  110T
2021- CHASIS CABINA, PICK UP, DOBLE CABINA BR205R16CR 205R16C 16 110/108R Bridgestone Dueler H/T Bridgestone  Dueler H/T  205R16CR  110/108R
2021- FRONTIER S / XE / LE MA25565R17DD 255/65 17 110H Maxxis 770 Bravo H/T Maxxis  770 Bravo H/T  255/65R17  110H
2021- FRONTIER S / XE / LE MA2556018RDD 255/60 18 108H Maxxis 771 Bravo H/T Maxxis  771 Bravo H/T  255/60R18  108H
2021- PRO-4X 4X2, PRO-4X 4X4 MA2556517RDD 255/65 17 110H Maxxis 770 Bravo A/T Maxxis  770 Bravo A/T  255/65R17  110H
2022- FRONTIER V6 PRO-4X HA26570R17DD 265/70 17 115T Hankook Dynapro AT2 Hankook  Dynapro AT2  265/70R17  115T
2022- FRONTIER V6 PRO-4X OETIR03079 265/70 17 115T Hankook Dynapro AT2 Hankook  Dynapro AT2  265/70R17  115T
2014-2019 DRIVE TM, SENSE TM, SENSE TA BS18565R15 185/65 15 88H Bridgestone B250 Bridgestone  B250  185/65R15  88H
2014-2019 ADVANCE CVT, SR CVT CT1955516PDD 195/55 16 86H Continental ContiProContact Continental  ContiProContact  195/55R16  86H
2013-2018 2.5 SENSE CVT, 2.5 ADVANCE CVT CT2155517RDD 215/55 17 94H Continental ContiProContact Continental  ContiProContact  215/55R17  94H
2013-2018 2.5 NAVI CVT, 3.5 EXCLUSIVE CVT DU2354518RDD 235/45 18 94V Dunlop Sport 7000 Dunlop  Sport 7000  235/45R18  94V
2019-2022 EXCLUSIVE, SR HA23540R19DD 235/40 19 92V Hankook Kinergy GT Hankook  Kinergy GT  235/40R19  92V
2019-2022 SENSE, ADVANCE CT21555A17DD 215/55 17 94V Continental Procontact TX Continental  Procontact TX  215/55R17  94V
2023 SR TURBO, EXCLUSIVE TURBO OETIR03051 235/40 19 92V Bridgestone TURANZA LS100 BW Bridgestone  TURANZA LS100 BW  235/40R19
92V
2023 SR TURBO, EXCLUSIVE TURBO HA23540R19DD 235/40 19 92V Hankook Kinergy GT Hankook  Kinergy GT  235/40R19  92V
2023 ADVANCE CT21555A17DD 215/55 17 94V Continental Procontact TX Continental  Procontact TX  215/55R17  94V
2016-2020 3.5 EXCLUSIVE, SR GO2454019RDD 245/40 19 94W Goodyear EAGLE F1 ASYMMETRIC Goodyear  EAGLE F1 ASYMMETRIC  245/40R19
94W
2016-2020 3.5 ADVANCE CT24545R18DD 245/45 18 96V Continental ProContact TX FR Continental  ProContact TX FR  245/45R18  96V
2015-2021 2.5 SENSE 2 ROW CVT, 2.5 SENSE 3 ROW CVT GO2256517RDD 225/65 17 102H Goodyear Assurance Goodyear  Assurance  225/65R17  102H
2015-2021 2.5 ADVANCE 2 ROW CVT, 2.5 ADVANCE 3 ROW CVT DU2256018RDD 225/60 18 100H Dunlop Grand Trek ST30 Dunlop  Grand Trek ST30  225/60R18  100H
2015-2021 2.5 EXCLUSIVE 2 ROW CVT, 2.5 EXCLUSIVE 3 ROW CVT,
HÍBRIDA BR22555R19 225/55 19 99H Bridgestone ECOPIA H/L 422 Bridgestone  ECOPIA H/L 422  225/55R19  99H
2023 Advance 2R OETIR03067 235/65 17 104H Continental CROSSCONTACT RX BW
235/65R17
Continental  CROSSCONTACT RX BW 235/65R17
235/65R17  104H
2023 Advance 2R OETIR03061 235/65 17 104H Bridgestone ALENZA SPORT A/S Bridgestone  ALENZA SPORT A/S  235/65R17
104H
2023 Advance 2R OETIR03100 235/65 17 104H Kuhmo KUMHO Kuhmo  KUMHO  235/65R17  104H
2023 Advance 2R OETIR03069 235/65 17 104H Dunlop  GRANDTREK PT21 Dunlop   GRANDTREK PT21  235/65R17  104H
2023 Exclusive 2R. Exclusive 3R OETIR03064 235/60 18 103H Bridgestone  ALENZA SPORT A/S Bridgestone   ALENZA SPORT A/S  235/60R18
103H
2023 Exclusive 2R. Exclusive 3R OETIR03070 235/60 18 103H Dunlop  GRANDTREK PT21 Dunlop   GRANDTREK PT21  235/60R18  103H
2023 Platinum 2R, Platinum 3R,Platinum Plus 2R OETIR03068 235/60 18 103H Yokohama  GEOLANDAR X-CV G99 Yokohama   GEOLANDAR X-CV G99  235/60R18
103H
2023 Platinum 2R, Platinum 3R,Platinum Plus 2R OETIR03062 235/55 19 101V Bridgestone  ALENZA SPORT A/S Bridgestone   ALENZA SPORT A/S  235/55R19
101V
2023 Platinum 2R, Platinum 3R,Platinum Plus 2R OETIR03071 235/55 19 101V Dunlop  GRANDTREK PT21 Dunlop   GRANDTREK PT21  235/55R19  101V
2023 Advance, Exclusive OETIR03064 235/60 18 103H Bridgestone  ALENZA SPORT A/S Bridgestone   ALENZA SPORT A/S  235/60R18
103H
2023 Advance, Exclusive OETIR03070 235/60 18 103H Dunlop  GRANDTREK PT21 Dunlop   GRANDTREK PT21  235/60R18  103H
2023 Advance, Exclusive OETIR03068 235/60 18 103H Yokohama  GEOLANDAR X-CV G99 Yokohama   GEOLANDAR X-CV G99  235/60R18
103H
2023 Platinum OETIR03062 235/55 19 101V Bridgestone  ALENZA SPORT A/S Bridgestone   ALENZA SPORT A/S  235/55R19
101V
2023 Platinum OETIR03071 235/55 19 101V Dunlop  GRANDTREK PT21 Dunlop   GRANDTREK PT21  235/55R19  101V
2012-2020 3.5 SENSE, ADVANCE ND 235/65 18 106T Toyo Open Country A25 Toyo  Open Country A25  235/65R18  106T
2012-2020 3.5 EXCLUSIVE 2WD, 3.5 EXCLUSIVE 4WD BR23555R20 235/55 20 102H Bridgestone Dueler HP Bridgestone  Dueler HP  235/55R20  102H
2023 ADVANCE 2WD OETIR03078 255/60 18 108H Kumho Crugen Kumho  Crugen  255/60R18  108H
2023 ADVANCE 2WD OETIR03076 255/60 18 108H Toyo Country Toyo  Country  255/60R18  108H
2023 EXCLUSIVE 2WD, PLATINUM 4WD BR25550R20 255/50 20 109H Bridgestone  ALENZA SPORT Bridgestone   ALENZA SPORT  255/50R20  109H
2023 EXCLUSIVE 2WD, PLATINUM 4WD OETIR03074 255/50 20 105H Hankook Dynapro HP2 Hankook  Dynapro HP2  255/50R20  105H
2019-2020 3.5 SENSE, ADVANCE CT23565R18DD 235/65 18 106T Continental Crosscontact LX Sport Continental  Crosscontact LX Sport  235/65R0
106T
2019-2020 3.5 EXCLUSIVE 2WD, 3.5 EXCLUSIVE 4WD BR23555R20 235/55 20 102H Bridgestone Dueler H/P Sport AS Bridgestone  Dueler H/P Sport AS  235/55R20
102H
2010-2019 24kW 403123SH2A 205/55 16 91V Bridgestone Turanza ER300 Bridgestone  Turanza ER300  205/55R16  91V
2010-2020 ALTERNATIVA MI2155017SDD 215/50 17 95W Michelin Primacy 4 Michelin  Primacy 4  215/50R17  95W
2012-2016 ADVANCE CVT NAVI, EXCLUSIVE CVT NAVI ND 215/55 17 94V Yokohama Envigor S321 Yokohama  Envigor S321  215/55R17  94V
2012-2016 ND 215/55 17 93V Yokohama AVID Envigor Yokohama  AVID Envigor  215/55R17  93V
2017-2019 4X4 BR27560R20  275/60 20 114H Bridgestone Dueler HT Bridgestone  Dueler HT   275/60R20  114H
2020 4X4 BR27550R22 275/50 22 111H Bridgestone Dueler HT 684 II Bridgestone  Dueler HT 684 II  275/50R22  111H
2009-2018 TOURING T/M TRASERA, TOURING T/A TRASERA YO24545R18 245/45 18 95W Yokohama Advance Sport V103 Yokohama  Advance Sport V103  245/45R18  95W
2009-2018 TOURING T/M DELANTERA, TOURING T/A DELANTERA YO22550R18 255/50 18 95W Yokohama Advance Sport V103 Yokohama  Advance Sport V103  255/50R18  95W
2009-2018 NISMO MY18 DELANTERA YO22550R18 255/50 18 95W Yokohama Advance Sport V103 Yokohama  Advance Sport V103  255/50R18  95W
2009-2018 NISMO MY18 TRASERA YO24545R18 245/45 18 95W Yokohama Advance Sport V103 Yokohama  Advance Sport V103  245/45R18  95W
2023 TOURING AT / MT BR25540R19 255/40 19 96W Bridgestone POTENZA S007 Bridgestone  POTENZA S007  255/40R19  96W
TOURING AT / MT BR27535R19 275/35 19 96W Bridgestone POTENZA S007 Bridgestone  POTENZA S007  275/35R19  96W
2013-2020 15 PAS AMPLIA A/A T/M, PANEL 4 VENTANAS AMPLIA T/M,
PANEL AMPLIA T/M CT19580R15DD 195R15C Continental VanContact AP 8PR Continental  VanContact AP 8PR
195R15CR106/104R
2013-2020 15 PAS AMPLIA A/A T/M, PANEL 4 VENTANAS AMPLIA T/M,
PANEL AMPLIA T/M 40312VN20A 195R15C Firestone Transforce CV Firestone  Transforce CV  195R15CR106/104R
2013-2023 15 PAS AMPLIA A/A T/M, PANEL 4 VENTANAS AMPLIA T/M,
PANEL AMPLIA T/M DU195R15UUDD 195R15C Dunlop SP175 Dunlop  SP175  195R15CR106/104R
2021- 12 / 15 PAS AMPLIA A/A T/M, PANEL 4 VENTANAS AMPLIA
T/M, PANEL AMPLIA T/M CT19580R15DD 195R15C 15 106/104R Continental VanContact AP 8PR Continental  VanContact AP 8PR  195R15CR
106/104R
2011-2018 CT18575R16DD 185/75 16 C 104/102 R Continental Vanco-8 Continental  Vanco-8  185/75R16 C  104/102 R
VEHÍCULO
VERSA V-DRIVE
NUEVO VERSA
TIIDA
SENTRA
NUEVO SENTRA
MARCH
MARCH
KICKS
NUEVO
KICKS
KICKS
NP300
NUEVA NP300
FRONTIER V6
PRO-4X
NOTE
ALTIMA
NUEVO ALTIMA
MAXIMA
NUEVO
X-TRAIL
PATHFINDER
NUEVO PATHFINDER
MURANO
LEAF
JUKE
ARMADA
ARMADA
370Z
NUEVO Z
NV350
NV350
CABSTAR
X-TRAIL